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FIRST YEAR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN FISHERIES & AQUACULTURE 
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JFA 3102: ICTHYOLOGY 

WEEK DAY DATE TIME TOPIC LECTURER 
1 Thursday 23/02/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. General features of Fish  Prof. Onyango  

Friday 24/02/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m.    “    “ 

2  Thursday 02/03/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. Classification of fish Dr. Macheru 

Friday 03/03/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m.    “ “ 

3 Thursday 09/03/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. Body systems- Skeletal & 
Muscular  

Prof. Onyango 

Friday 10/03/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m.     “ “ 

4 Thursday 16/03/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. Body systems-  Kidney/ 
Osmoregulation 

Dr. Macheru 

Friday 17/03/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. Body systems- Digestive Prof. Makanya 

5 Thursday 23/03/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m.     “ “ 

Friday 24/03/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. Body systems- Nervous Dr. Nasimolo 

6 Thursday 30/03/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m.      CAT   

Friday 31/03/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. Body systems- Nervous Dr. Nasimolo 

7 Thursday 06/04/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. Body systems- Integumentary  Dr. Kimani  

Friday 07/04/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m..       Good Friday     

8 Thursday 13/04/24 8:00- 10:00 a.m. Body systems- Integumentary         Dr. Kimani  

Friday 14/04/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. Body systems- Circulatory  Dr. Ojoo  

9 Thursday 20/04/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m.  Body systems- Reproductive  “  

Friday 21/04/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m.    “ “ 

10 Thursday 27/04/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. Body Systems- Respiratory  Dr. Kavoi 

Friday 28/04/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m.   “ “ 

11 Thursday 04/05/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. Ecology & Zoogeography Prof. Owiti 

Friday 05/05/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. Evolution & Paleontology  Dr. Macheru 

12 Thursday 11/05/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m.    “ “ 

Friday 12/05/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. Fish of E.A & Economy Prof. Makanya 

13 Thursday 18/05/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. Ecology & Zoogeography Prof. Owiti 

Friday 19/05/2023 8:00- 10:00 a.m. Fish of E.A & Economy Prof. Makanya 

14 & 15 EXAMINATIONS 


